
meniu 11-15 decembrie

I.D.: 90804897

Data publicarii	11.12.23	Coduri CPV	03200000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.270,00 RON - 1.270,00 RON

Descriere: 120RON MORCOV 8X5.00=40RON ALBITURA 2X13.00=26RON VARZA 6X4.00=24RON LAMAI 2X12.00=24RON ARDEI ROSU 3X12.00=36RON CASTRAVETI 3X15.00=45RON PERE 20X12.00=240RON BANANE 25X9.00=225RON MERE 10X6.00=60RON MANDARINE 25X12.00=300RON KIWI 10X13.00=130RON
